
A Diabetes Program Designed To Save You Money
Did you know 1 out of three American adults are Pre-
Diabetic? Diabetes is an epidemic in our nation with almost 
20% of the population a!ected by it. Diabetic supplies 
and medications are typically costly and many patients 
not adherent with their prescribed medications. It’s very 
important to control your sugar levels and understand 
the risks involved when not doing so. Diabetes is a serious 
condition, so we have set out to help, educate and save you 
money.

Your KonnectMD RX membership includes the Save On 
Diabetes program and is designed to ease the "nancial 
burdens facing diabetes patients.

Save On Diabetes is a revolutionary program o!ering you 
the lowest priced testing supplies in the country. With your 
membership, you will get a meter, testing strips, lancing 
device, lancets, control solution, oral medications and other 
diabetic products at NO COST!

Get a High Quality 
Meter, supplies and 
medications delivered to 
your door at NO COST!
If you or your dependents are diagnosed 
with diabetes, with a prescription from 
your doctor, you can save signi!cant 
dollars on testing supplies and medications 
with our Save On Diabetes Program. All 
supplies are mailed directly to your home 
via UPS for safe trackable shipments.

1 Premium Bilingual Voice-Response 
ForA® Glucometer
1 Box of ForA® Test Strips (50)
1 Lancet Device
1 Box of Lancets (100)
Control Solution
Free Shipping

In your initial kit of supplies you 
will receive:

S A V E  O N  D I A B E T E S

Acarbose
Glimepiride
Glimepiride
Glimepiride
Glipizide/Metformin
Glipizide/Metformin
Glipizide
Glipizide
Glipizide ER
Glipizide ER
Glipizide ER
Glyburide (Non-micronized)
Glyburide (Non-micronized)
Glyburide/Metformin
Glyburide/Metformin
Metformin ER 24HR
Metformin ER 24HR
Metformin
Metformin
Metformin
Pioglitazone
Pioglitazone
Pioglitazone

50mg
1mg
2mg
4mg

2.5-500mg
5-500mg

5mg
10mg
2.5mg
5mg

10mg
2.5mg
5mg

2.5-500mg
5-500mg
500mg
750mg
500mg
850mg

1000mg
15mg
30mg
45mg

270
360
360
180
180
180
360
360
360
360
180
360
360
360
360
180
180
450
270
180
180
90
90

FREE MEDICATIONS WITH MEMBERSHIP / PRESCRIPTION

Medication Qty LimitStrength

www.konnectmdrx.com


