A Diabetes Program Designed To Save You Money



Did you know 1 out of three American adults are Pre-Diabetic? Diabetes is an epidemic in our nation with almost 20% of the population affected by it. Diabetic supplies and medications are typically costly and many patients not adherent with their prescribed medications. It's very important to control your sugar levels and understand the risks involved when not doing so. Diabetes is a serious condition, so we have set out to help, educate and save you money.

Your KonnectMD RX membership includes the Save On Diabetes program and is designed to ease the financial burdens facing diabetes patients.

Save On Diabetes is a revolutionary program offering you the lowest priced testing supplies in the country. With your membership, you will get a meter, testing strips, lancing device, lancets, control solution, oral medications and other diabetic products at NO COST!

Get a High Quality Meter, supplies and medications delivered to your door at NO COST!

If you or your dependents are diagnosed with diabetes, with a prescription from your doctor, you can save significant dollars on testing supplies and medications with our Save On Diabetes Program. All supplies are mailed directly to your home via UPS for safe trackable shipments.

In your initial kit of supplies you will receive:

- 1 Premium Bilingual Voice-Response ForA® Glucometer
- 1 Box of ForA® Test Strips (50)
- 1 Lancet Device
- 1 Box of Lancets (100)
- Control Solution
- Free Shipping

FREE MEDICATIONS WITH MEMBERSHIP / PRESCRIPTION		
Medication	Strength	Qty Limit
Acarbose	50mg	270
Glimepiride	1mg	360
Glimepiride	2mg	360
Glimepiride	4mg	180
Glipizide/Metformin	2.5-500mg	180
Glipizide/Metformin	5-500mg	180
Glipizide	5mg	360
Glipizide	10mg	360
Glipizide ER	2.5mg	360
Glipizide ER	5mg	360
Glipizide ER	10mg	180
Glyburide (Non-micronized)	2.5mg	360
Glyburide (Non-micronized)	5mg	360
Glyburide/Metformin	2.5-500mg	360
Glyburide/Metformin	5-500mg	360
Metformin ER 24HR	500mg	180
Metformin ER 24HR	750mg	180
Metformin	500mg	450
Metformin	850mg	270
Metformin	1000mg	180
Pioglitazone	15mg	180
Pioglitazone	30mg	90
Pioglitazone	45mg	90